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Internal Audit Findings Categories by Priorities 4 Quarters vs Previous Year
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Training and development

Financial management, accounting and reporting

Access to applications

Cybersecurity

Project delivery

Safety, health and wellbeing

Roles and responsibilities

Procurement and contract management

Risk management

Integrity, accuracy, completeness and security of data

Non-existent or inadequate controls

Assurance, monitoring and reporting

Non-compliance with policies, procedures, legal or other control requirements



Quality, Safety and Security Assurance Findings Categories by Priorities – 4 Quarters vs Previous Year
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Asset defect including signage/markings

Supplier assurance

Control not communicated/known

Risk Management

Risk Assessment

Resources

Work Planning/Scoping

Monitoring

Assurance

Missing/incomplete asset information

Roles/Responsibilities not defined/clear/understood

Competence/Training

Procedures/forms not maintained

Records absent/not fully completed

Missing/inadequately designed control/procedure



Project Assurance Findings by Themes by Type - 4 Quarters vs Previous Year

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

5

5

5

6

8

11

11

12

13

16

17

17

23

23

24

25

7

8

16

3

6

1

6

24

28

5

15

14

16

21

22

17

64

20

Scope
Value for Money

Legal
Environment

Documentation
Asset Management

Lessons Learnt
Reporting

Roles & responsibilities
Technical

Resources
Procurement

Strategy
Financial

Commercial Management
Risk Management

Cost Forecasting
Planning

Project Management
Business Case

Governance
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